

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Creating Inclusive Venture Capital Ecosystems: Policies and Practices to Support Black-Owned Businesses" has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Development (IJERD).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	Adetumi Adewumi
Journal Name:	International Journal of Engineering Research and Development (IJERD)
Journal URL:	www.ijerd.com
Journal Type:	Online & Offline
Publication Year:	2024
Publication Month:	November
Vol No. :	20
Issue No. :	11





It is certify that the paper entitled by "Creating Inclusive Venture Capital Ecosystems: Policies and Practices to Support Black-Owned Businesses" has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Development (IJERD).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	Somto Emmanuel Ewim
Journal Name:	International Journal of Engineering Research and Development (IJERD)
Journal URL:	www.ijerd.com
Journal Type:	Online & Offline
Publication Year:	2024
Publication Month:	November
Vol No. :	20
Issue No. :	11





It is certify that the paper entitled by "Creating Inclusive Venture Capital Ecosystems: Policies and Practices to Support Black-Owned Businesses" has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Development (IJERD).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	Ngodoo Joy Sam-Bulya
Journal Name:	International Journal of Engineering Research and Development (IJERD)
Journal URL:	www.ijerd.com
Journal Type:	Online & Offline
Publication Year:	2024
Publication Month:	November
Vol No. :	20
Issue No. :	11





It is certify that the paper entitled by "Creating Inclusive Venture Capital Ecosystems: Policies and Practices to Support Black-Owned Businesses" has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Development (IJERD).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	Olajumoke Bolatito Ajani
Journal Name:	International Journal of Engineering Research and Development (IJERD)
Journal URL:	www.ijerd.com
Journal Type:	Online & Offline
Publication Year:	2024
Publication Month:	November
Vol No. :	20
Issue No. :	11

